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China Touring Car Championship

2024 FEREMPNBRE F _nul LERE FEEFREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

B A-TCRH [E %51 F&(TCR China Series)
TCRH [E #k 5 % 55 Y [2] & 1R #E(TCR China Challenge Race4)

L#EERFEE (5.451 km)

Classification on the total laps

W AR
Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Gap lst Total time Team Car Tires
1 112 # BIHUANG Ying 13 2:18.835 - 00:33:33.579 Vi E b7 ik i & & MFR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
2 85  SLALAWU Jiu Cheng 13 2:19.934 6.719 00:33:40.298  H LLISRCZEBASRC Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
3 926 x|yt ELIU Hong Zhi 13 2:19.067 7.580 00:33:41.159 V-8 [E Fr /i i & B MFR Hyundai Elantra N TCR MICHELIN
4 66  Z=)t4ELI Guang Hua 13 2:18.781 7.840 00:33:41.419  ## L4 BATeamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
5 714 #7254 PAN Yi Ming 13 2:17.990 14.241 00:33:47.820 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 18 [ E B LU Zhi Wei 13 2:21.546  28.532 00:34:02.111  FJB R\ LEO RACING VW Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
7 20 S #IHLV Zhen Ming 13 2:21.204 41.425 00:34:15.004 £ #FTPR Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 6  RICEWUWen Fa 10 2:21.237 3 Lp. 00:34:51.845 G TPR Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
DNF
9 777  4HZHU Yan 12 2:18.747 1 Lp. 00:31:10.085 3267K%-iZ3}) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
10 43 HE 1L LIN Zhi Shan 4 2:22.292 9 Lp. 00:12:29.325 HAHEFA KM Jiren Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
11 11 X|FJELIU Zi Chen 0 = < 326{K %123 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN

REQJI]‘IEWE“}E . 15& Qf n!lmhﬂx IQDS = Q ID

. Hour : ,7 o ,f,-,‘Z_LLN

A
2 il QLIES| 4% ?%7 Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:53
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

China Touring Car Championship

2024 F HRE MRV ECSE 5 — vk PiEFEE LIBEREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

H 2% #F-TCR [E A& 51| FE(TCR China Series) LiEEREES (5.451 km)
TCR E $khk & 55 U [5] & & 3£ (TCR China Challenge Race4) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 6, & 3C¥%EWU Wen Fa, Pos. 8
1 9:32:57 50.758 54.676 42.084 13:10.204 13:10.204
2 9:35:19 48.788 52.326 41623 2:22.737 15:32.941
3 9:37:41 48.303 [B1772__ J41.160 17:54.178
4 9:40:05 50.853 52.191 40.994 2:24.038 20:18.216
5 9:42:26 48.965 51.937 [20758 J2:21.660 22:39.876
6 9:44:48 48.630 51.960 41.186 2:21.776 25:01.652
7 9:47:11 [48239 ]s52.684 42.243 2:23.226 27:24.878
8 9:49:36 49.146 53.527 41.921 2:24.594 29:49.472
9 9:52:03 49.729 53.498 43.930 2:27.157 32:16.629
10 9:54:38 52.893 55.041 47.282 2:35.216 34:51.845

No. 18, F# &£ B LU Zhi Wei, Pos. 6

1 9:22:49 57.765 1:02.285 1:02.929 3:02.979 3:02.979
2 9:26:33 1:16.133 1:18.799 1:08.463 3:43.395 6:46.374
3 9:29:51 1:12.575 1:05.053 1:01.061 3:18.689 10:05.063
4 9:32:18 49.956 53.751 42.473 2:26.180 12:31.243
5 9:34:40 48.763 51.855 42.128 2:22.746 14:53.989
6 9:37:03 48.874 51.708 42.121 2:22.703 17:16.692
74 9:39:256 48.165 52.020 |41.583 2:21.768 19:38.460
8 9:41:46 48.469 51.190 41.887 2:21.546 I 22:00.006
9 9:44:09 48.377 51.683 42.556 2:22.616 24:22.622
10 9:46:33 148.125 151.090 |44.556 2:23.771 26:46.393
1 9:48:55 48.821 51.411 42.344 2:22.576 29:08.969
12 9:51:23 48.894 52.221 46.318 2:27.433 31:36.402
13 9:53:49 49.254 51.899 44.556 2:25.709 34:02.111

No. 20, E4&BLV Zhen Ming, Pos. 7

1 9:22:53 1:09.747 1:02.023 54.467 3:06.237 3:06.237
2 9:26:36 1:15.862 1:19.220 1:08.003 3:43.085 6:49.322
3 9:29:53 1:13.200 1:04.028 1:00.103 3:17.331 10:06.653
4 9:32:19 49.997 53.716 42.153 2:25.866 12:32.519
5 9:34:42 48.561 52.712 41.854 2:23.127 14:55.646
6 9:37:04 48.539 52.230 41.474 2:22.243 17:17.889
7 9:39:26 48.047 51.756 41.401 2:21.204 ] 19:39.093
8 9:41:47 48.121 52.364 141.148 2:21.633 22:00.726
9 9:44:10 48.625 51.724 42.582 2:22.931 24:23.657
10 9:46:38 [27.681 151.061 148.797 2:27.539 26:51.196
11 9:49:05 49.879 54.343 43.202 2:27.424 29:18.620
12 9:51:33 50.029 54.207 43.355 2:27.591 31:46.211
13 9:54:01 50.537 54.878 43.378 2:28.793 34:15.004

No. 43, #k & 1L LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 10

1 9:24:02 52.307 57.585 45.722 4:15.956 4:15.956
2 9:26:41 53.417 56.593 48.234 2:38.244 6:54.200
3 9:29:53 1:10.230 1:02.704 59.899 3:12.833 10:07.033
2 55V e/ N
Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:53
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRELD

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55}

2024 FEVRES IRV ERSE B —uh PIBETE FIEBEEREEY

05 - 09 June 2024

B 2 #F-TCR [E A& 51 38(TCR China Series)

TEEPREZEY (5.451 km)

TCRA E Bkt 3% 55 I [5] & ¥ F£(TCR China Challenge Race4) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 43, # & Ll LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 10
4 9:32:16 48.821 52.145 [41.326 [2:22.292 ] 12:29.325
- = [47.612 iy S ¢ .
No. 66, Z 4Ll Guang Hua, Pos. 4
1 9:22:46 50.912 1:07.160 1:01.907 2:59.979 2:59.979
2 9:26:29 1:16.626 1:19.050 1:06.990 3:42.666 6:42.645
3 9:29:50 1:12.866 1:06.287 1:01.475 3:20.628 10:03.273
4 9:32:28 1:05.196 50.676 41.959 2:37.831 12:41.104
5 9:34:49 47.354 52.562 42.027 2:21.943 15:03.047
6 9:37:09 47.271 50.348 41.472 2:19.091 17:22.138
7 9:39:27 [47.084 50.379 41.318 2:18.781 ] 19:40.919
8 9:41:47 47.318 51.711 141.131 2:20.160 22:01.079
9 9:44:08 47.715 51.475 41.630 2:20.820 24:21.899
10 9:46:28 47.223 50.651 41.418 2:19.292 26:41.191
11 9:48:47 47.621 50.768 41.231 2:19.620 29:00.811
12 9:51:08 47.534 51.206 41.569 2:20.309 31:21.120
13 9:53:28 47.346 51.257 41.696 2:20.299 33:41.419
No. 85, REEAWU Jiu Cheng, Pos. 2
1 9:22:48 54.200 1:04.670 1:02.665 3:01.535 3:01.535
2 9:26:31 1:16.298 1:18.933 1:07.844 3:43.075 6:44.610
3 9:29:51 1:12.799 1:05.003 1:01.720 3:19.522 10:04.132
4 9:32:11 48.833 50.797 J41.252 2:20.882 12:25.014
5 9:34:31 [47.504 51.080 41.350 2:19.934 14:44.948
6 9:36:51 47.564 51.347 [a1.071 2:19.982 17:04.930
7 9:39:12 47.622 51.154 41.546 2:20.322 19:25.252
8 9:41:35 48.896 51.785 42.166 2:22.847 21:48.099
9 9:43:57 48 615 51.808 41615 2:22.038 24:10.137
10 9:46:18 47.965 51.988 41.464 2:21.417 26:31.554
11 9:48:39 47.962 52.115 41,285 2:21.362 28:52.916
12 9:51:03 48.423 52.098 42.825 2:23.346 31:16.262
13 9:53:27 48.902 52.600 42.534 2:24.036 33:40.298
No. 112, E BIHUANG Ying, Pos. 1
1 9:22:47 52.767 1:05.720 1:02.148 3:00.635 3:00.635
2 9:26:30 1:16.435 1:19.101 1:07.386 3:42.922 6:43.557
3 9:29:50 1:13.159 1:05.437 1:01.667 3:20.263 10:03.820
4 9:32:12 50.189 50.695 41.301 2:22.185 12:26.005
5 9:34:33 47.842 41.805 2:20.256 14:46.261
6 9:36:54 48.144 51.743 40.965 2:20.852 17:07.113
7 9:39:12 50.653 [40.681 ]2:18.835 | 19:25.948
8 9:41:32 47.632 51.137 41.061 2:19.830 21:45.778
9 9:43:52 47.800 51.153 41.253 2:20.206 24:05.984
10 9:46:13 47.586 51.453 41.341 2:20.380 26:26.364
11 9:48:35 48.404 51.758 41.651 2:21.813 28:48.177
12 9:50:56 48.255 51.692 41.919 2:21.866 31:10.043
TE B e /‘;ﬁ 7 6{-{4}
Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:53
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

China Touring Car Championship

2024 HER EHERNVERSE 55 —ouh iR E LIBEERREYR

05 - 09 June 2024

8 M- TCRH [E % 51 FE(TCR China Series)

FEEREEY (5.451 km)

TCRA [E #kdk & 2 IU [5] & - F£(TCR China Challenge Race4) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 112, E HHUANG Ying, Pos. 1
13 9:53:20 49.266 52.109 42.161 2:23.536 33:33.579
No. 714, #2544 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 5
1 9:22:49 54570 1:04.674 1:03.058 3:02.302 3:02.302
2 9:26:32 1:16.018 1:18.873 1:08.632 3:43.523 6:45.825
3 9:29:51 1:12.514 1:04.901 1:01.190 3:18.605 10:04.430
4 9:32:16 50.978 53.641 40.972 2:25.591 12:30.021
5 9:34:35 47.493 50.509 40.932 2:18.934 14:48.955
6 9:36:56 [46.734 51.599 42.040 2:20.373 17:09.328
7 9:39:14 46.967 50.168 [40.855 2:17.990 ] 19:27.318
8 9:41:35 47.008 51.846 41.931 2:20.785 21:48.103
9 9:43:54 47.305 50.928 41.695 2:19.928 24:08.031
10 9:46:14 47.033 50.685 41.489 2:19.207 26:27.238
11 9:48:35 47.766 52.079 41.674 2:21.519 28:48.757
12 9:50:57 47.898 52.163 41.764 2:21.825 31:10.582
13 9:53:34 49.186 52.149 55.903 2:37.238 33:47.820
No. 777, &&ZHU Yan, Pos. 9
1 9:22:51 1:05.887 56.052 1:03.011 3:04.950 3:04.950
2 9:26:35 1:16.383 1:18.304 1:08.744 3:43.431 6:48.381
3 9:29:52 1:12.255 1:04.430 1:00.693 3:17.378 10:05.759
4 9:32:13 49.273 50.637 40.940 2:20.850 12:26.609
5 9:34:33 146.917 ]50.203 143.037 2:20.157 14:46.766
6 9:36:53 48.009 50.746 41.123 2:19.878 17:06.644
7 9:39:12 47.054 50.830 [40:863 [2:18.747 ] 19:25.391
8 9:41:32 47.891 50.863 41.297 2:20.051 21:45.442
9 9:43:51 47.475 50.912 41.130 2:19.517 24:04.959
10 9:46:12 47.675 51.229 41.470 2:20.374 26:25.333
11 9:48:33 48.063 51.471 41.761 2:21.295 28:46.628
12 9:50:57 48.806 52.211 42.440 2:23.457 31:10.085
- - 48.874 - - - -
No. 926, XI|#t FLIU Hong Zhi, Pos. 3
1 9:22:50 58.020 1:02.951 1:02.981 3:03.952 3:03.952
2 9:26:34 1:15.997 1:18.789 1:08.422 3:43.208 6:47.160
3 9:29:52 1:12.349 1:05.216 1:00.611 3:18.176 10:05.336
4 9:32:15 49.935 51.923 40.996 2:22.854 12:28.190
5 9:34:34 [47.041 ]50.352 41.674 2:19.067 ] 14:47.257
6 9:36:55 47.765 52.065 41.905 2:21.735 17:08.992
7 9:39:17 48.401 51.211 41.694 2:21.306 19:30.298
8 9:41:38 47.750 51.435 41.609 2:20.794 21:51.092
9 9:43:59 47.717 51.635 41.664 2:21.016 24:12.108
10 9:46:20 48.046 51.644 41.671 2:21.361 26:33.469
11 9:48:43 48.159 52.551 42.332 2:23.042 28:56.511
12 9:51:05 48.151 52.135 41.768 2:22.054 31:18.565
13 9:53:28 48.214 52.276 42.104 2:22.594 33:41.159
e 3=V AE W g:fj
Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:53
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55}

China Touring Car Championship

2024 H ER EG B £ ool g E FIBEERREY
05 - 09 June 2024

B M- TCRH [E % 51 38 (TCR China Series)
TCR+ EHk &k 3 28 0[5 & 1R FE(TCR China Challenge Race4)

EEEFEEES (5.451 km)
Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 926, X|#t & LIU Hong Zhi, Pos. 3

Y LEL ﬁ%} ﬁ*—&‘i
Start : 09:19, Finish flag : 09:53
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